
歷史 地理 公民 平均

95-100 1 43 42 40 3 17 4 10 2 2

90-95 13 41 27 46 11 39 31 23 28 30

85-90 23 28 24 26 31 42 39 24 32 62

80-85 34 25 41 26 22 42 27 18 26 88

75-80 39 22 24 13 26 24 34 22 34 122

70-75 41 20 25 32 31 37 26 23 29 151

65-70 32 19 28 11 25 29 27 28 34 185

60-65 38 20 16 17 28 24 23 24 26 211

及格人數 221 218 227 211 177 254 211 172 211

不及格人數 115 120 110 126 161 84 127 165 127

全年級平均 62.92 66.03 68.13 66.70 57.62 68.68 64.27 59.11 63.94

標準差 20.59 26.51 23.92 25.58 23.20 22.72 22.91 23.68 21.70

人數

累計

大有國中 112學年度第二學期 第2階段 九年級各科分數區間統計表

分數區間 國文 英語 數學
社會

理化
五科

平均


